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TEAM
Malden Catholic High School for Boys
Mansfield High School
Burlington High School
Leominster
Pope Francis Preparatory School
Ambherst-Pelham Regional High School
Norwood High School
North Quincy High School
Walpole High School
Salem High School
Holyoke High School
Pembroke High School
Scituate High School
Longmeadow High School
Shepherd Hill Regional High School
Agawam High School
Sharon High School
East Longmeadow High School
Oliver Ames High School
High School of Science & Technology
West Springfield High School
Bedford High School
Medfield Senior High School
Foxborough High School
Northampton High School
Whitman-Hanson Reg High School
Dracut High School
Wakefield Memorial High School
Marblehead High School
Charlestown High School
Middleborough High School
Westwood High School
Canton High School
Nauset Regional High School
Dighton-Rehoboth Regional High School
Stoughton High School
Melrose High School
Newburyport High School
Masconomet Regional High School
Plymouth North High School
Fitchburg
Nashoba Regional
Grafton High School
Plymouth South High School
Minnechaug Regional High School
Somerset Berkley Regional High School
Dartmouth High School
Wilmington High School
North Attleboro High School
Marlborough
Billerica Memorial High School
Revere High School
Chicopee High School
Ashland High School
Westfield High School
Milton High School
South High Community School
Duxbury High School
Chicopee Comprehensive High School
Silver Lake Regional HS
Tewksbury Memorial High School
Burncoat High School
Danvers High School
North Middlesex
Falmouth High School
Holliston High School
High School of Commerce
Wayland High School
Somerville High School
Westborough
Ludlow High School

MIAA BOYS BASKETBALL POWER RANKINGS
2/27/22 Update

DIVISION
2

N NN NNMNMNRNNMNMNRNNNMNNMNNRNNNMNNMNNRNNNMNMNNRNNNMNNMNNRNNNMNNMNNRNNNDMNNMNNRNNNMNNMNNRNENNDMNNMNNRNNNNNMNNRNNNDMNNMNRNNNDMNMNNRNNNNNMNNRNNNDNNMNNNNNNNNNNNODNDN

WINS
17
18
15
14
14
15
17
17
13
16
14
16
15
12
17
12
12
12
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13
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13
12
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OUR VALUE
7.5263
6.3182
5.5500
5.0556
3.8000
5.5500
7.1579
5.8095
3.0500
6.1053
2.9000
4.8889
4.5000
2.7500
7.0500
2.8500
1.0000
2.0000
0.0500

-0.5789
2.0500
4.1000
3.7000

-0.2500
0.4211
1.7727
0.7273
0.6000
2.3000
3.0000
3.0500
1.5000
1.0000
5.6000
2.9500

-0.8500
0.6500
3.6000
0.4211
1.0000
0.8000
2.0500
3.2000

-1.1500

-1.7500
0.8000

-0.3000
0.9000

-4.9000
0.8333

-4.5500

-0.3000

-2.7222

-4.4000

-5.4000

-7.8421

-2.7500

-5.5000

-5.2500

-6.1500

-6.4000

-2.5000

-7.2500

-3.5263

-2.7368

-7.1000

-9.5000

-6.9474

-6.0500

-7.6000
1.3500

OPP VALUE
8.0003
7.4970
4.9264
5.3801
6.1079
4.3332
2.7168
3.8888
6.4417
2.8874
6.0088
3.3877
3.7514
4.7598
0.3315
4.4502
5.8553
4.6855
6.3669
6.8644
4.2161
2.1497
2.4922
6.2937
5.5527
4.0583
5.0507
5.1615
3.2651
2.3372
2.2802
3.8020
4.1797

-0.6749
1.8955
5.6711
4.0331
0.9854
3.8660
3.2751
3.2090
1.6905

-0.1571
4.0693
4.5769
1.7052
2.6069
1.2932
7.0270
0.0965
5.2796
0.8863
2.2553
3.6355
4.6235
7.0398
1.8885
3.6874
3.4093
4.0994
4.2457

-0.1267
3.9565
0.0988

-1.5483
2.6515
4.8303
2.2583
1.2370
2.5917

-7.8878

OVERALL
RATING

15.5266
13.8152
10.4764
10.4356
9.9079
9.8832
9.8747
9.6984
9.4917
8.9927
8.9088
8.2765
8.2514
7.5098
7.3815
7.3002
6.8553
6.6855
6.4169
6.2855
6.2661
6.2497
6.1922
6.0437
5.9737
5.8310
5.7779
5.7615
5.5651
5.3372
5.3302
5.3020
5.1797
4.9251
4.8455
4.8211
4.6831
4.5854
4.2871
4.2751
4.0090
3.7405
3.0429
2.9193
2.8269
2.5052
2.3069
2.1932
2.1270
0.9298
0.7296
0.5863
-0.4669
-0.7645
-0.7765
-0.8023
-0.8615
-1.8126
-1.8407
-2.0506
-2.1543
-2.6267
-3.2935
-3.4275
-4.2851
-4.4485
-4.6697
-4.6890
-4.8130
-5.0083
-6.5378



